Sales/Technical Support Telephone: +1 215-674-1234 or e-mail: mctpmt.sales@ametek.com
205 Keith Valley Road | Horsham, PA 19053 U.S.A. | Order Fax: +1 215-672-8981
© 2016, by AMETEK, Inc. All rights reserved.    Printed in the U.S.A.    K796394 – Effective: 4-2016, Supersedes: 4-2013 (110113)
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Visit our Web site for the most up-to-date information. www.ametekpmt.com
Product Data
1EPMP -
ELECTRONIC PRESSURE MEASUREMENT PRODUCTS
Model SPT Stainless Steel Isolated

Product Data
2EPMP -
Model Numbering:
SPT Pressure Transducer
SPTG     Base pressure transducer
Ranges
V010 Vacuum to 10 psig
V035 Vacuum to 35 psig
0025 0 to 25 psig
0050 0 to 50 psig
0100 0 to 100 psig
0200 0 to 200 psig
0500 0 to 500 psig
1000 0 to 1000 psi
3000 0 to 3000 psi
5000 0 to 5000 psi
Input/Output
E     8-15 VDC/1-6 VDC
 SPTG      0100          E
ELECTRONIC PRESSURE MEASUREMENT PRODUCTS
Model SPT Stainless Steel Isolated
Amplified Output Pressure Transducer
SPECIFICATIONS
Pressure Range1: Reference ordering information ranges
Maximum Overpressure: 2 times full scale
Burst Pressure (At 25°C): 3 times full scale or 12500 psi, which-
ever is less (300 psi limited to 750 psi maximum)
Excitation: 8 to 15 VDC
Null Offset (At 25°C): 1.0 VDC ±2% span
Span (At 25°C): 5.0 VDC ±1% span
Accuracy: ±0.25% span from best fit straight line including
non-linearity, repeatability and hysteresis
Operating Temperature Range: -40° to 105°C
Compensated Temperature Range: -5° to 55°C
Thermal Effect On Zero (Null)2: ±0.5% span (typical) overcom-
pensated temperature range, 2% max
Thermal Effect On Span2:  ±0.5% span (typical) overcompen-
sated temperature range, 2% max
Response Time: <20 milliseconds
Stability: ±0.25% span/year
Shock3:  50 g
Weight: 50 grams
Electrical Terminations: Packard connector #12162189 with
18 inch leads
Media Compatibility: 316 stainless steel wetted parts
Humidity: Passes MIL-STD-202F Method 103B, Condition A
Protection Class: IP-64
Output Impedance: >50K ohms
1. For availability of other pressure ranges, consult factory
2. Temperature error is calculated with respect to 25°C and expresses
 the deviation that could occur as temperature is raised or lowered to
 limits indicated
3. MIL-STD-202F, Method 213B, 1/2 Sine, Condition D
VDC OUTPUT
TYPICAL WIRING
A  B C D
CONTROLLER/
RECORDER/
VOLTAGE SENSE
DC
POWER SUPPLY
-Vin (BLACK)
+E (WHITE)
+Vin (RED)B
LA